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Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá SR masters 
Trenčín, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplína 30 muži, 200m prsia 20 roč. a st.
27.04.2025 - 10:05 Výsledky
bodovanie: SVKMasters25

por. Roč. čas body 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 roč.

1. PODHORSKÝ, Samuel 96 Turčianski raci, o.z. 2:51.7874,51 36.89 43.23 46.05 45.61
2. BUDIL, Martin 98 USK Praha 3:06.7468,42 41.32 47.49 48.21 49.72
3. HUSOVEC, Rastislav 99 ŠKP Košice 3:44.8556,77 51.04 56.64 58.54 58.63

30 - 34 roč.

1. VENCEL, Jan 92 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:24.6190,53 33.05 36.96 37.66 36.94
2. JEX, Ján 93 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:39.9781,25 34.61 40.01 42.24 43.11
3. HORVÁTH, Roland 91 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:54.5975,51 39.32 44.49 46.44 44.34

35 - 39 roč.

1. ULLMANN, Eduard 90 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:31.2587,78 34.66 37.43 39.05 40.11
2. TOMKULIAK, Martin 90 MPK Tvrdošín 2:42.3381,79 36.39 41.47 42.64 41.83
3. DROZDA, Dušan 87 XBS swimming 2:47.2279,73 36.01 42.35 44.33 44.53

40 - 44 roč.

1. TKÁČ, Lukáš 83 ŠKP Košice 2:41.9482,99 36.03 41.88 43.30 40.73
2. TOLAR, Kamil 81 Radbuza Plzeň 3:16.8268,64 43.74 50.07 51.62 51.39
3. TŐSÉR, Alexander 85 TopRunDS 3:55.7456,72 53.99 1:02.15 1:01.18 58.42

45 - 49 roč.

1. MELIŠ, Roman 76 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:39.5486,86 35.96 40.83 41.65 41.10
2. KARAK, Martin 77 PVK Bratislava 3:05.6574,22 41.31 47.51 49.04 47.79
3. BAJC, Bojan 80 PK Celulozar Krško 3:14.1269,77 40.93 46.18 51.57 55.44
4. GRONICH, Radek 80 STU Trnava 3:23.3366,61 44.51 51.28 53.78 53.76
5. MURÁNSKY, Peter 76 PSK Spišská Nová Ves 3:32.5165,21 48.10 53.54 56.16 54.71

50 - 54 roč.

1. ÁBEL, Miroslav 73 AQUATICS Nitra 2:53.4081,18 39.10 45.40 46.64 42.26
2. SVANDA, Lubos 72 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:56.3080,25 38.78 45.38 46.27 45.87
3. FEČO, Marián 72 ŠKP Košice 3:09.1474,80 40.91 47.68 49.70 50.85
4. CHLADNÝ, Martin 71 PK Banská Bystrica 3:24.1469,65 45.53 51.92 53.22 53.47

55 - 59 roč.

1. MARINICA, Marcel 69 ŠKP Košice 3:31.4967,91 47.99 54.05 55.47 53.98
2. GÁLFFY, Tibor 69 TopRunDS 3:51.8261,95 50.77 57.24 1:00.82 1:02.99

60 - 64 roč.

1. KUZMIAK, Marian 64 TRIKLUB Poprad 4:16.6857,88 1:00.95 1:04.30 1:06.31 1:05.12

65 - 69 roč.

1. VALTR, Václav 56 PK Masters Ústí nad Labem3:35.0476,18 48.35 54.29 55.72 56.68
2. MANASIL, Peter 56 MPK Prievidza 4:26.3161,51 58.27 1:06.63 1:10.37 1:11.04

70 - 74 roč.

1. MORAVEC, Peter 55 PVK Bratislava 3:38.5575,75 49.80 54.50 57.06 57.19
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disciplína 30, muži, 200m prsia
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1. VENCEL, Jan 92 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:24.6190,53 33.05 36.96 37.66 36.94
2. ULLMANN, Eduard 90 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:31.2587,78 34.66 37.43 39.05 40.11
3. MELIŠ, Roman 76 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:39.5486,86 35.96 40.83 41.65 41.10
4. TKÁČ, Lukáš 83 ŠKP Košice 2:41.9482,99 36.03 41.88 43.30 40.73
5. TOMKULIAK, Martin 90 MPK Tvrdošín 2:42.3381,79 36.39 41.47 42.64 41.83
6. JEX, Ján 93 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:39.9781,25 34.61 40.01 42.24 43.11
7. ÁBEL, Miroslav 73 AQUATICS Nitra 2:53.4081,18 39.10 45.40 46.64 42.26
8. SVANDA, Lubos 72 VSK Univerzita Brno 2:56.3080,25 38.78 45.38 46.27 45.87
9. DROZDA, Dušan 87 XBS swimming 2:47.2279,73 36.01 42.35 44.33 44.53

10. VALTR, Václav 56 PK Masters Ústí nad Labem3:35.0476,18 48.35 54.29 55.72 56.68
11. MORAVEC, Peter 55 PVK Bratislava 3:38.5575,75 49.80 54.50 57.06 57.19
12. HORVÁTH, Roland 91 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:54.5975,51 39.32 44.49 46.44 44.34
13. FEČO, Marián 72 ŠKP Košice 3:09.1474,80 40.91 47.68 49.70 50.85
14. PODHORSKÝ, Samuel 96 Turčianski raci, o.z. 2:51.7874,51 36.89 43.23 46.05 45.61
15. KARAK, Martin 77 PVK Bratislava 3:05.6574,22 41.31 47.51 49.04 47.79
16. BAJC, Bojan 80 PK Celulozar Krško 3:14.1269,77 40.93 46.18 51.57 55.44
17. CHLADNÝ, Martin 71 PK Banská Bystrica 3:24.1469,65 45.53 51.92 53.22 53.47
18. TOLAR, Kamil 81 Radbuza Plzeň 3:16.8268,64 43.74 50.07 51.62 51.39
19. BUDIL, Martin 98 USK Praha 3:06.7468,42 41.32 47.49 48.21 49.72
20. MARINICA, Marcel 69 ŠKP Košice 3:31.4967,91 47.99 54.05 55.47 53.98
21. GRONICH, Radek 80 STU Trnava 3:23.3366,61 44.51 51.28 53.78 53.76
22. MURÁNSKY, Peter 76 PSK Spišská Nová Ves 3:32.5165,21 48.10 53.54 56.16 54.71
23. GÁLFFY, Tibor 69 TopRunDS 3:51.8261,95 50.77 57.24 1:00.82 1:02.99
24. MANASIL, Peter 56 MPK Prievidza 4:26.3161,51 58.27 1:06.63 1:10.37 1:11.04
25. KUZMIAK, Marian 64 TRIKLUB Poprad 4:16.6857,88 1:00.95 1:04.30 1:06.31 1:05.12
26. HUSOVEC, Rastislav 99 ŠKP Košice 3:44.8556,77 51.04 56.64 58.54 58.63
27. TŐSÉR, Alexander 85 TopRunDS 3:55.7456,72 53.99 1:02.15 1:01.18 58.42


